A h o r r e  e s p a c i o ,  a h o r r e  c a b l e a d o ,  a h o r r e  t i e m p o
SERVOSISTEMA SERIE G
R e n d i m i e n t o  m e j o ra d o »
M EC H AT RO L I N K- I I »
Ta m a ñ o  c o m p a c t o »
Velocidad
Velocidad
Par

3
45
Servo motors type designation
50 W
100 W
200 W
400 W
050
100
200
400
900 W900
750 W750
G-Series Servomotor
Capacity
Shaft end specifications
Voltage and encoder specifications
   H: 230 V with incremental encoder
   T: 230 V with absolute encoder
      R88M-GP10030H-BOS2
Motor Type
  Blank: Cylinder type
  P:        Flat type
1K0 1 kW
1K5 1.5 kW
Rated Speed (r/min)
1000
2000
3000
10
20
30
Straigth shaft, no keyBlank
S2 Straigth, key, tapped
 Oil seal specifications
No oil sealBlank
O Oil seal
 Brake specifications
No brakeBlank
B Brake
G-Series servo system 11
Cylindrical servo motors 3000/2000/1000 r/min
Ratings and specifications
Torque-speed charecteristics
Servo motor specifications
Applied voltage 230 V
Servo motor model R88M-@ G05030@ G10030@ G20030@ G40030@ G75030@ G1K030T G1K530T G1K020T G1K520T G90010T
Rated output W 50 100 200 400 750 1000 1500 1000 1500 900
Rated torque N·m 0.16 0.32 0.64 1.3 2.4 3.18 4.77 4.8 7.15 8.62
Instantaneous peak torque N·m 0.45 0.90 1.78 3.67 7.05 9.1 12.8 13.5 19.6 18.4
Rated current A (rms) 1.1 1.6 2.6 4 7.2 9.4 5.6 9.4 7.6
Instantaneous max. current A (rms) 3.4 4.9 7.9 12.1 21.4 28.5 17.1 28.5 17.1
Rated speed min-1 3000 2000 1000
Max. speed min-1
5000 4500 5000 3000 2000
Torque constant N·m/A (rms) 0.14 0.19 0.41 0.51 0.64 0.44 0.51 0.88 0.76 1.13
Rotor moment of inertia (JM) kg·m2x10-4 0.025 0.051 0.14 0.26 0.87 1.69 2.59 6.17 11.2

Thermal switch
16 AC  servo systems
Ordering information
Note: The symbols ABCDE... show the recommended sequence to select the components in a G-Series servo system
Servo drives
Control cables (for CN1)
Computer cable (for CN3)
MECHATROLINK-II Motion controllers
Computer software
MECHATROLINK-II cables (for CN6)
Footprint filters
External regenerative resistor
Symbol Specifications Servo drive model A Compatible rotary servo motors
Cylindric type Flat type
B 1 phase 200 VAC 100 W R88D-GN01H-ML2 R88M-G05030@ R88M-GP10030@
R88M-G10030@
200 W R88D-GN02H-ML2 R88M-G20030@ R88M-GP20030@
400 W R88D-GN04H-ML2 R88M-G40030@ R88M-GP40030@
750 W R88D-GN08H-ML2 R88M-G75030@ -
1.0 kW R88D-GN10H-ML2 R88M-G1K020T@ -
1.5 kW R88D-GN15H-ML2 R88M-G90010T@ -
R88M-G1K030T@ -
R88M-G1K520T@ -
R88M-G1K530T@ -
3000 rpm (100-400 W)